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Entity#: 2137258

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 09/18/2012

Location: --

Business Name: RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF OHIO, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
COLUMBUS OH 43215

01/19/2024

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT 09/18/2012 201226400036
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401364
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401365
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401366
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401367
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401368
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401369
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401370
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228401371
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228500615
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2012 201228500616
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FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
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10/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/19/2012
12/28/2012
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
04/05/2013
08/22/2013
07/11/2014
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
12/18/2015
11/10/2016
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017

10/04/2017

201228500617
201228500618
201228500619
201228500620
201228500621
201228500642
201229600477
201300201096
201302800499
201302800500
201302800501
201302800502
201302800503
201302800504
201302800505
201309800441
201323500893
201419501883
201519166211
201519166212
201519166213
201535602646
201632602630
201725403062
201725403072
201725403090
201725403092
201725403094
201725403046
201725403052
201725403056
201725403058

201727701920
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FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
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10/04/2017 201727701936
10/04/2017 201727701940
10/04/2017 201727701966
10/04/2017 201727702002
08/03/2018 201821501244
04/21/2020 202011201060
04/21/2020 202011201088
04/21/2020 202011201098
08/26/2020 202023904640
04/18/2022 202210801594
06/20/2022 202217101626
06/20/2022 202217101628
06/20/2022 202217101636
06/20/2022 202217101640
06/20/2022 202217101654
06/20/2022 202217101600
06/20/2022 202217101614
06/20/2022 202217101618
06/20/2022 202217101622
09/19/2022 202226204782
09/19/2022 202226204810
09/19/2022 202226204816
09/19/2022 202226204834
09/19/2022 202226204846
01/19/2024 202401901494
03/07/2025 202506601464
03/07/2025 202506601480
03/07/2025 202506601492
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 12th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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